Frame Core
Power Line Chokes
FWFCC1614 SERIES
Part Number L(mH) Lk(mH)  DCR (mΩMax) Rated Current (AMax)
FWFCC1614-1000L045C 100.0 1930 2930 0.45
FWFCC1614-680L060C 68.0 1340 1970 0.6
FWFCC1614-470L070C 47.0 920 1260 0.7
FWFCC1614-390L080C 39.0 760 1100 0.8
FWFCC1614-270L090C 27.0 520 770 0.9
FWFCC1614-150L130C 15.0 290 430 1.3
FWFCC1614-100L160C 10.0 200 290 1.6
24.5 max. 14.5 max.
3.
5 13
.5